255 E. Parkway Boulevard

Clty of Coppell, Texas Coppell, Texas 75019-9478

THE.CITY 0F

COPPELL

vz‘ﬁﬁ_;\-! s

o LAY, & P

P RS M -
=

Legislation Text

File #: 2023-7475, Version: 1

Consider approval of a Guaranteed Max Price Amendment to the Agreement, between the City of Coppell
(Owner) and Byrne Construction Services (Construction Manager), for the construction of Fire Station 5, in the
amount of $10,578,710.00, to be funded from fund balance of the General Fund, then reimbursed in
accordance with the reimbursement Resolution approved on April 12, 2022; and authorizing the City Manager
to sign any necessary documents.

Fiscal Impact:
Fire Station 5 to be funded from fund balance of the General Fund, then reimbursed in accordance with the
reimbursement resolution approved on April 12, 2022

Staff Recommendation:
Staff recommends approval of agenda item.

Strategic Pillar Icon:

Sustainable Government

City of Coppell, Texas Page 1 of 1 Printed on 6/13/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

